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DISTRICT CIVIL & FAMILY COURT FILING FEES

SHERIFF & CONSTABLE FEES
FY 2025 - ORDERED 9/17/2024

SHERIFF/CONSTABLE FEES

Bailiff Fee District Courts

Citation or Notice by Publication/Certified mail (plus costs)
Citation, Summons, Notice, Subpoena, Order, Injunction, or other
service not listed

Distress Warrant

Mential Illness Warrant

Order of Retrieval

Order of Sale

Other Writs not specifically listed

Posting of Notice

Simultaneous Temporary Restraining Order and Notice in Domestic
Relations court cases

Tax Warrant

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Execution

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Habeas Corpus

Writ of Possession Non-Eviction

Writ of Possession w/ posting of notice as req PC 24.0061 & TC 33.51
Writ of Re-entry

Writ of Restitution

Writ of Restoration

Writ of Retrieval

Writ of Sequestration

Writ service per hour per deputy after (2) hours

$20.00
$65.00

$80.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$20.00

$95.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$140.00
$150.00
$150.00
$170.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00



