

DISTRICT CIVIL & FAMILY COURT FILING FEES SHERIFF & CONSTABLE FEES FY 2025 - ORDERED 9/17/2024

SHERIFF/CONSTABLE FEES	
Bailiff Fee District Courts	\$20.00
Citation or Notice by Publication/Certified mail (plus costs)	\$65.00
Citation, Summons, Notice, Subpoena, Order, Injunction, or other service not listed	\$80.00
Distress Warrant	\$150.00
Mential Illness Warrant	\$150.00
Order of Retrieval	\$150.00
Order of Sale	\$150.00
Other Writs not specifically listed	\$150.00
Posting of Notice	\$20.00
Simultaneous Temporary Restraining Order and Notice in Domestic Relations court cases	\$95.00
Tax Warrant	\$150.00
Writ of Attachment	\$150.00
Writ of Execution	\$150.00
Writ of Garnishment	\$140.00
Writ of Habeas Corpus	\$150.00
Writ of Possession Non-Eviction	\$150.00
Writ of Possession w/ posting of notice as req PC 24.0061 & TC 33.51	\$170.00
Writ of Re-entry	\$150.00
Writ of Restitution	\$150.00
Writ of Restoration	\$150.00
Writ of Retrieval	\$150.00
Writ of Sequestration	\$150.00
Writ service per hour per deputy after (2) hours	\$50.00